46 www.hollyfuse.com
H0FF 32A-400A
Class of Operation:aR
保护特性：aR
INTERRUPTING CAPACITY / 分断能力：
100,000 A at 1250V AC
50,000 A at 1000V DC
Standard/ 标准：IEC 60269-4，GB/T 13539.4，UL 248-13

Voltage
SAFETY APPROVALS
安全认证
Type-A
Type
center
Indicator
for micro
Type-C
Visual
Indicator
Type-D
No Visual
Indicator
CCC cURus TUV CE
H0FF32 H0FF32C H0FF32D 32A
1250V
AC
1000V
DC
● ● ● ●
H0FF40 H0FF40C H0FF40D 40A ● ● ● ●
H0FF50 H0FF50C H0FF50D 50A ● ● ● ●
H0FF63 H0FF63C H0FF63D 63A ● ● ● ●
H0FF80 H0FF80C H0FF80D 80A ● ● ● ●
H0FF100 H0FF100C H0FF100D 100A ● ● ● ●
H0FF125 H0FF125C H0FF125D 125A ● ● ● ●
H0FF160 H0FF160C H0FF160D 160A ● ● ● ●
H0FF200 H0FF200C H0FF200D 200A ● ● ● ●
H0FF250 H0FF250C H0FF250D 250A ● ● ● ●
H0FF315 H0FF315C H0FF315D 315A ● ● ● ●
H0FF350 H0FF350C H0FF350D 350A ● ● ● ●
H0FF400 H0FF400C H0FF400D 400A ● ● ● ●
●  DENOTES FOR APPROVAL	                                ●  表示已取得安全认证
○  DENOTES FOR PENDING		       ○  表示正在申请安全认证
PART  NO.
目录编号